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OVERALL POINTS POSITION FOR GIRLS 
 
 
 
 

S.No DEPT CSE ECE AIML IT CSBS 
1.  CHESS 06 10 - - - 
2.  CARROM - 10 06 - - 
3.  THROW BALL 10 06 - - - 
4.  BADMINTON 06 - 10 - - 
5.  BALLBADMINTON 06 10 - - - 
6.  TABLE TENNIS 06 - 10 - - 
7.  BASKET BALL 10 06 - - - 
8.  VOLLEY BALL 10 06 - - - 
9.  100 Mts - 01 05 03 - 
10.  200 Mts 01 - 05 03 - 
11.  400 Mts - 03 05 01 - 
12.  800 Mts - 03 01 05 - 
13.  DISCUSS THROW 05 01 03 - - 
14.  LONG JUMP - 01 03 05 - 
15.  TRIPLE JUMP - 05 04 - - 
16.  SHOTPUT THROW 06 - - 03 - 
17.  JAVELIN THROW 08 - 01 - - 
18.  4x100 M Relay - 02 06 10 - 
19.  4x400 M Relay 02 06 -- 10 - 

 G.TOTAL 76 70 59 40 - 
POSITION/RANK I II III IV - 

 
 

ATHLETICS INDIVIDUAL CHAMPIONSHIP FOR GIRLS 
Athletics Individual Championship Awarded to CHEREDDY HARSHINI  of  3RD    
YEAR AIML  DEPARTMENT secured  18 Points. 

 

OVERALL CHAMPIONSHIP FOR GIRLS - WINNERS 
 

  GIRLS OVER ALL CHAMPIONSHIP WINNERS AWARDED TO 
DEPARTMENT OF CSE SECURED 76  POINTS. 
 

OVERALL CHAMPIONSHIP FOR GIRLS – RUNNER-UP 
 

 GIRLS OVER ALL CHAMPIONSHIP RUNNER-UP AWARDED TO 
DEPARTMENT OF ECE SECURED 70 POINTS. 
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INTRAMURALS 2024-2025 
 

GAMES FINAL RESULTS FOR GIRLS 
 
 

CHESS - WINNER – ECE DEPARTMENT 
S.NO NAME OF THE STUDENTS YEAR REG.NO 

01. RADHA RANI. D. R IV 111521104116 

02. JAYA SHREE. V III 111522104064 

03.         AROCKIA DIVYA DHARSHINI .J III 111522104017 

04. MONISHA. V II 111523104095 

05. SRINITHI BHARATHI .V .S II 111523104165 

CHESS - RUNNER – CSE  DEPARTMENT 
01. DACHURU NIVEDITHA IV 111521102035 
02. PRAVALIKA. C IV 111521102118 
03. MATHUMITHA. K III 111522102091  

 04. KALPANA. S. U III 111522102060 
05. HENISHMA .A. R II 111523102072 

CARROM - WINNER – ECE DEPARTMENT 
01. DRUVITHA. V IV 111521104032 
02. SUSHMITHA. S IV 111521104153 
03. DHANYA SHRI. M IV 111521104027 
04. SHARMILI. S III 111522104139 

CARROM - RUNNER – AIML DEPARTMENT 
01. IMMANNI ASHRITHA VEENYA IV 111521204012 
02. YEMBULURI LAKSHMI AKSHITHA IV 111521204058 
03. APPARNA. R II 111523204002 
04. HINDHUJA. R II 111523204017 

BADMINTON - WINNER – AIML  DEPARTMENT 
 01. JAISRI .V IV 111521204014 

02. CHENDU SAI .P IV 111521204008 
03. CHEREDDY HARSHINI III 111522204011 
04. POLAVARAM CHETHANA II 111523204063 
05. APPARNA. R II 111523204002 

BADMINTON - RUNNER – CSE DEPARTMENT 
 01. KANAKAMEDALA NAGA PRANEETHA III 111522102061 

02. RAYAAN ENAAYA. A II 111523102173 
03. NISHITHA. D II 111523102143 
04. LAKSHMI SRI. P II 111523102110 
05. RITHIKA. S II 111523102175 

VOLLEYBALL - WINNER – CSE  DEPARTMENT 
 01. HEMA SREE. G .M IV 111521102056 

02. MANDADI LAKSHMI SRAVYA IV 111521102093 
03. AARTHI. P IV 111521102001 
04. SHALINI .R IV 111521102134 



05. ARETI HAASREYA IV 111521102016 
06. ASWINI. S IV 111521102019 
07. SANDHIYA. V III 111522102134 
08. VARSHA. V III 111522102169 
09. KANAKAMEDALA NAGA PRANEETHA III 111522102061 
10. SUBHASHRI. S III 111522102152 
11. MATHUMITHA .K III 111522102091 

 12. HARTHI .M. R I 111524102073 

VOLLEYBALL - RUNNER – ECE  DEPARTMENT 
 01. SUSHMITHA. S IV 111521104152 

02. RAGAVI .R IV 111521104117 
03. MEDA CHARMIKA IV 111521104085 
04. POLURU SAI LAHARI IV 111521104109 
05. SUNKARA BHAVANA IV 111521104151 
06. REVATHI. M. A II 111523104132 
07. SANJANA. A II 111523104141 
08. JOSHIKA. V II 111523104058 
09. NITHIYASHREE .K. V II 111523104105 
10. HARINI. K II 111523104046 
11. PRASANNA DEVI. R II 111523104119 
12. REENA .R II 111523104131 

BASKETBALL- WINNER – CSE DEPARTMENT 
 01. HEMA SREE .G. M IV 111521102056 

02. MANDADI LAKSHMI SRAVYA IV 111521102093 
03. MANCHINELLA PRANAVI IV 111521102092 
04. SALINI. R IV 111521102127 
05. ARETI HAASREYA IV 111521102016 
06. ASWINI. S IV 111521102019 
07. SANDHIY.A. V III 111522102134 
08. PON MADHUMITHA. A III 111522102116 
09. KANAKAMEDALA NAGA PRANEETHA III 111522102061 
10. KOTAPATI BHAVYA III 111522102076 
11. MATHUMITHA .K III 111522102091 

 12. HARTHI. M. R I 111524102073 

BASKET BALL - RUNNER – ECE  DEPARTMENT 
 01. BETHIREDDY GLORY SRUTHI IV 111521104301 

02. SUSHMITHA .S IV 111521104152 
03. RAGAVI. R IV 111521104117 
04. TINNELAPUDI NIRUPA IV 111521104162 
05. RAJINI VYSHNAVI. R IV 111521104122 
06. MEDA CHARMIKA IV 111521104085 
07. LOKSHIDHA. S. S 

 
III 111522104082 

08. JAYA SHREE. V III 111522104064 
09. JOSHIKA. V II 111523104058 
10. NITHIYASHREE. K. V II 111523104105 
11. SANJANA. A II 111523104141 
12. MADHUMITHA. V II 111523104084 

TABLE TENNIS - WINNER – AIML DEPARTMENT 
 01. CHENDU SAI .P IV 111521204008 

02. JAISRI .V III 111521204014 
03. AKSHAYA. K III 111522204003 
04. CHEREDDY HARSHINI III 111522204011 
05. IMMANNI ASHRITHA VEENYA IV 111521204012 



TABLE TENNIS - RUNNER – CSE  DEPARTMENT 
 01. HEMA SREE .G. M IV 111521102056 

02. KANAKAMEDALA NAGA PRANEETHA III 111522102061 
03. SANDHIYA. V III 111522102134 
04. BADMALAKSHMI. V II 111523102020 
05. KIRUTHIKA . S. T II 111523102099 

THROW BALL- WINNER –CSE  DEPARTMENT 
S.NO NAME OF THE STUDENTS YEAR REG.NO 

01. HEMA SREE. G. M IV 111521102056 
02. MANDADI LAKSHMI SRAVYA IV 111521102093 
03. AARTHI .P IV 111521102001 
04. SALINI .R IV 111521102127 
05. ASWINI .S IV 111521102019 
06. VARSHA. V IV 111522102169 
07. SANDHIYA .V III 111522102134 
08. KOTAPATI BHAVYA III 111522102076 
09. KANAKAMEDALA NAGA PRANEETHA III 111522102061 
10. SUBHASHRI. S III 111522102152 
11. ISHWARYA. S III 111522102055 

 12. AKEPATI SAI PRASANNA III 111522102006 

THROW BALL - RUNNER – ECE  DEPARTMENT 
 S.NO NAME OF THE STUDENTS YEAR REG.NO 

01. SUSHMITHA. S IV 111521104152 
02. RAGAVI. R IV 111521104117 
03. MEDA CHARMIKA IV 111521104085 
04. SUNKARA BHAVANA IV 111521104151 
05. RAJINI VYSHNAVI .R IV 111521104122 
06. BETHIREDDY GLORY SRUTHI IV 111521104301 
07. SHIVANI SRI. V IV 111521104140 
08. LOKSHIDHA .S .S 

 
III 111522104082 

09. EDIGA SATHVIKA II 111523104028 
10. JOSHIKA .V II 111523104058 
11. NITHIYASHREE .K. V II 111523104105 
12. SANJANA. A II 111523104141 

BALLBADMINTON - WINNER  – ECE  DEPARTMENT 
 
 
 
 
 

S.NO NAME OF THE STUDENTS YEAR REG.NO 
01. HARINI. K II 111523104046 
02. NITHIYASHREE. K. V II 111523104105 
03. JOSHIKA. V II 111523104058 
04. SRINITHI BHARATHI .V. S II 111523104155 
05. EZHILARASI .K. G II 111523104029 
06. PRASANNA DEVI. R II 111523104119 
07. REENA. R II 111523104131 
08. KANISHKA. A II 111523104063 
09. REVATHI. M .A II 111523104132 
10. POOJA. K II 111523104114 

BALLBADMINTON - RUNNER –CSE  DEPARTMENT 
 S.NO NAME OF THE STUDENTS YEAR REG.NO 

01. HEMA SREE. G. M IV 111521102056 
02. MANDADI LAKSHMI SRAVYA IV 111521102093 
03. AARTHI. P IV 111521102001 
04. SHALINI .R IV 111521102134 



05. ARETI HAASREY.A IV 111521102016 
06. KANAKAMEDALA NAGA PRANEETHA III 111522102061 
07. SANDHIYA. V III 111522102134 
08. VARSHA .V III 111522102169 
09. MATHUMITHA .K III 111522102091 
10. YAZHINI. B II 111523102240 

 

 

 

 

 

ATHLETICS FINAL RESULTS FOR GIRLS 
100 MTS 
S.NO NAME OF THE STUDENTS YEAR BRANCH REG.NO POSITION 

01. CHEREDDY HARSHINI III AIML 111522204011 GOLD  

02. RAMYASRI. R II IT 111523203043 SILVER 

03. MEENA JASMINE. T. J I ECE 111524104100 BRONZE 

200 MTS 
01. CHEREDDY HARSHINI III AIML 111522204011 GOLD  

02. RESHMA SHAIK III IT 111522203043 SILVER 

03. SAHANA SREE. P I CSE 111524102187 BRONZE 

400 MTS 
01. CHEREDDY HARSHINI III AIML 111522204011 GOLD  

02. MEENA JASMINE .T .J I ECE 111524104100 SILVER 

03. RESHMA SHAIK III IT 111522203043 BRONZE 

800 MTS 
01. VARSHITHA .V. S I IT 111524203113 GOLD  

02. SUBALAKSHM.I M II ECE 111523104158 GOLD  

03. KARETI PALLAVI III AIML 111522204024 BRONZE 

LONG JUMP 
01. HARSHITHA. D II IT 111522203017 GOLD  

02. CHEREDDY HARSHINI III AIML 111522204011 SILVER 

03. PRIYADHARSHINI. R I ECE 111524104125 BRONZE 

TRIPLE JUMP 
01. PRIYADHARSHINI. R I ECE 111524104125 GOLD  

02. SAI SHRI. P. N III AIML 111522204049 SILVER 

03. JANANI. M III AIML 111522204017 BRONZE 

SHOTPUT THROW 
01. HEMA SREE .G. M IV CSE 111521102056 GOLD  

02. VARSHITHA .V. S I IT 111524203113 SILVER 

03. SANDHIYA. V III CSE 111522102134 BRONZE 

DISCUSS THROW 
01. HEMA SREE. G. M IV CSE 111521102056 GOLD  

02. SHRUTHI. R II AIML 111523204048 SILVER 

03. SUBALAKSHM.I M II ECE 111523104158 BRONZE 



JAVELIN THROW 
01. HEMA SREE .G. M IV CSE 111521102056 GOLD  

02. SANDHIYA. V III CSE 111522102134 SILVER 

03. SHRUTHI. R II AIML 111523204048 BRONZE 

4X100 MTS RELAY 
01. RESHMA SHAIK III IT 111522203043 GOLD 

02. HARSHITHA. D III IT 111522203017 GOLD 

03. RAMYASRI.R II IT 111523203043 GOLD 

04. KEERTHANA. G I IT 111524203045 GOLD 

01. CHEREDDY HARSHINI II AIML 111522204011 SILVER 

02. LAKSHMI SHRI. K II AIML 111523204026 SILVER 

03. RAMYA .N. C II AIML 111523204040 SILVER 

04. MANTHIRA PRIYA. N III AIML 111522204035 SILVER 

01. MEENA JASMINE. T J I ECE 111524104100 BRONZE 

02. ARTHI. D I ECE 111524104009 BRONZE 

03. JOSHIKA .V II ECE 111523104058 BRONZE 

04. SHRINIDHI. L K II ECE 111523104150 BRONZE 

4X400 MTS RELAY 
01. RESHMA SHAIK III IT 111522203043 GOLD 

02. SADHANA. B I IT 111524203079 GOLD 

03. RUBINIKA. M I IT 111524203078 GOLD 

04. KEERTHANA. G I IT 111524203045 GOLD 

01. ARTHI. D I ECE 111524104009 SILVER 

02. SADHANA. V I ECE 111524104143 SILVER 

03. SHRINIDHI. L. K II ECE 111523104150 SILVER 

04. SUBALAKSHMI .M II ECE 111523104158 SILVER 

01. MOHANAPRIYA. J .K I CSE 111524102128 BRONZE 

02. ANSILIN TONSEE. M .J II CSE 111523102010 BRONZE 

03. CHALLA PREETHI III CSE 111522102020 BRONZE 

04. AKEPATI SAI PRASANNA III CSE 111523102010 BRONZE 

 
 
 

THE END 
 


